HAPPY VALLEY

Volleyball 2021

Date Day Time Location Opponent
Aug. 28 Saturday TBD West Cottonwood ~ Mary Jo Hansen Classic Tournament
Sept. 8 Wednesday 485 Evergreen Evergreen
Sept. 9 Thursday 48&5 Happy Valley Anderson
Sept. 13 Monday 48&5 Pacheco Pacheco
Sept. 15 Wednesday 48%5 Happy Valley Shasta Lake
Sept. 20 Monday 485 Happy Valley Vista
Sept. 22 Wednesday 485 Berrendos Berrendos
Sept. 27 Monday 485 Anderson Anderson
Sept. 29 Wednesday 485 Happy Valley Pacheco
Oct. 4 Maonday 4&5 Shasta Lake Shasta Lake
Oct. 6 Wednesday 485 Happy Valley Cottonwood
Oct. 8/9 Fri/Sat TBD Happy Valley Happy Valleyball Tournament
Oct. 12 Tuesday 2:45 Pictures (See Mr. Westaby for packet)

8" Grade Team: Luke Westahy

7" Grade Team: Corey Francescut
Principal: Shelly Craig
Athletic Director: Luke Westaby



